3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

800 LINK

5000 BUSD

5000 USDT

5000 USDT

# Date & time

1 2024-02-06
18:15:22

2 2024-01-02
22:05:32

POLYGON

0x0264208aa7292033¢c2bf4d952575f8f01eBaf495

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &

0.00 USD

Visit usdtevent.co to claim nft

NFT AIRDROP ROUND

NFT Voucher

NFT Giveaway Round

NFT

NFT Voucher

Transaction Id

Ox84bd3e1dd871d800ce78

6d8c348133f72a78b7d8al

o5dccd0882be28e5d77f74

0xda224708fd1387f01b26

f1ad723a47f088c59b945¢c

cddc4273ac7aa259ff34F2

Amount
+ 1 NFT v
+ 1 Visit v

usdtevent.co to
claim nft

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x0264208aa7292033c2bf4d952575f8f01e0af495
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x84bd3e1dd871d800ce786d8c348133f72a78b7d8a155dccd0882be28e5d77f74
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x84bd3e1dd871d800ce786d8c348133f72a78b7d8a155dccd0882be28e5d77f74
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x84bd3e1dd871d800ce786d8c348133f72a78b7d8a155dccd0882be28e5d77f74
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xda224708fd1387f01b26f1ad723a47f088c59b945ccddc4273ac7aa259ff34f2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xda224708fd1387f01b26f1ad723a47f088c59b945ccddc4273ac7aa259ff34f2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xda224708fd1387f01b26f1ad723a47f088c59b945ccddc4273ac7aa259ff34f2

Date & time

2023-09-16
15:57:39

2023-09-14
20:18:48

2023-09-11
20:57:35

2023-09-03
21:28:40

Transaction Id

Oxc5h6c72e48640ea2e393

c914b9321034cd650536b6

e19b587c0487h4212c918f

0x0b8a3b376d55a113c773

b7fc72a%9ad207e92573t32

6h919e5629b4bec488adac

0x87d5a8ba8f8d9f7708ec

3eb5e33c2e3351c460b756

£cc02534808d550dfe25d0

0x1f2952el1c5242Fd744Ff

bat5c7680f3ec0ccl7c955

df8d1d73342d029779d47b

Amount
+ 1 NFT Giveaway

Round

+ 1 NFT AIRDROP
ROUND

+ 1 NFT Voucher

+ 1 NFT Voucher

2/2


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc5b6c72e48640ea2e393c914b9321034cd650536b6e19b587c0487b4212c918f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc5b6c72e48640ea2e393c914b9321034cd650536b6e19b587c0487b4212c918f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc5b6c72e48640ea2e393c914b9321034cd650536b6e19b587c0487b4212c918f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0b8a3b376d55a113c773b7fc72a9ad207e92573f326b919e5629b4bec488adac
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0b8a3b376d55a113c773b7fc72a9ad207e92573f326b919e5629b4bec488adac
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0b8a3b376d55a113c773b7fc72a9ad207e92573f326b919e5629b4bec488adac
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x87d5a8ba8f8d9f7708ec3eb5e33c2e3351c460b756fcc02534808d550dfe25d0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x87d5a8ba8f8d9f7708ec3eb5e33c2e3351c460b756fcc02534808d550dfe25d0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x87d5a8ba8f8d9f7708ec3eb5e33c2e3351c460b756fcc02534808d550dfe25d0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1f2952e1c5242fd744ffbaf5c7680f3ec0cc17c955df8d1d73342d029779d47b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1f2952e1c5242fd744ffbaf5c7680f3ec0cc17c955df8d1d73342d029779d47b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1f2952e1c5242fd744ffbaf5c7680f3ec0cc17c955df8d1d73342d029779d47b

